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Parcel ID R63366
Current Zoning - R2.5 Integrated Housing
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Parcel ID R63366
Future Land Use - Multifamily
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Parcel ID
R000029896
R000029903
R000063366
R000029910
R000028702
R000028700
R000028701
R000029895
R000029908
R000028699
R000029898

Parcel Address
801 E WASHINGTON

Parcel R63366 200 ft Buffer Addresses

Parcel Owner
AMERICAN LEGION POST#240

1001 E WASHINGTON AUGUSTAHILLSL P

110 CLARK LN

310 CLARK LN

0 E WASHINGTON

0 E WASHINGTON

0 E WASHINGTON

0 E WASHINGTON
200 CLARK LN

805 E HOOK

813 E WASHINGTON

BOSQUE CLARK LLC

CHANDLER WILLIAM HOWARD & HEIDI N OLSEN
CITY OF STEPHENVILLE

CITY OF STEPHENVILLE

CITY OF STEPHENVILLE

CITY OF STEPHENVILLE

FIFTH AVENUE PARTNERS LLC

MONK JACKIE & CARLA

ROBITAILLE CHARLES & MARILYN

Owner Address
PO BOX 184
15 LAKE DRIVE
159 S GRAHAM
PO BOX 1923
298 W WASHINGTON
298 W WASHINGTON
298 W WASHINGTON
298 W WASHINGTON

City
STEPHENVILLE
ROUND ROCK
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

819 OLD ANNETTA RD ALEDO

PO BOX 36
300 E SOUTH LOOP

CARLTON
STEPHENVILLE

State
X
>
>
X
>
X
>
X
™>
TX
>

Zip Code
76401-0000
78665
76401
76401
76401-4257
76401-4257
76401-4257
76401-4257
76008
76436
76401-0000



